
Arena UK British Dressage

Tuesday, April 24, 2018 - Tuesday, April 24, 2018

Class 1 P Test 17(a) S  QArena 1 Arena 1 Judge/s Linda Pearce

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Place Over Place

09:00 7 Tim Fathers 1511299 William XXV 1532013 Bronze

09:07 9 Sally Waterhouse 1612145 Grosvenors King Arthur 1730085 Bronze

09:14 19 mary fuller 176125 hales minos 1733755A Gold

09:21 27 Laura Clark 1019364 Rohann Rupert 1734735 Bronze

09:28 1 Wendy Dunham 1735259 Tom Cruise v 1735259 Bronze

09:35 29 Mel Bennett 1810907 Adlerfarn Z Unreg Bronze

09:42 35 Mairead McGrath 000000 000000 000000 Silver

09:49 8 Rosemary Lochery 182583 Godington Tancredi 1735467 Silver

Class 2 P Test 19 S  QArena 1 Arena 1 Judge/s Linda Pearce

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Place Over Place

10:03 2 Wendy Dunham 1713239 Tom Cruise v 1735259 Bronze

10:10 19 mary fuller 176125 hales minos 1733755A Gold

10:17 9 Sally Waterhouse 1612145 Grosvenors King Arthur 1730085 Bronze

10:24 8 Rosemary Lochery 182583 Godington Tancredi 1735467 Silver

10:31 26 Rachel Longworth 1710353 Oxford Gold 1730563A Bronze

10:38 27 Laura Clark 1019364 Rohann Rupert 1734735 Bronze

10:45 30 Mel Bennett 1810907 Adlerfarn Z Unreg Bronze

10:52 35 Mairead McGrath 000000 000000 000000 Silver

Class 3 N Test 23 S Arena 1 Arena 1 Judge/s Linda Pearce

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Place Over Place

11:10 4 Samantha Britton 1510447 Woodcroft Liberte Mon Amie 1830333 Silver

11:17 5 Beth Bexon 1710055 N’Ice Lad Mon Ami 1830138 Gold

11:24 33 Stephen Hambidge 18988 Fomar 1634734 Silver

11:31 6 Olivia Renshaw 141422 Carra Silver Lining 1734535 Bronze

11:38 15 Jane Carter 1512233 Darryl George 1831693 Silver

11:45 N/A

11:52 14 Katie Jackson 341614 My Uptons Mayflower 1631054 Bronze

11:59 11 Jane Haskell Unreg Furzley Marinaide 1734702 Bronze

12:06 13 Gerry Ward 1410050 Arrietty 1430827 Silver

12:13 20 mary fuller 176125 spider 11 1531933 Silver

12:20 22 Elise Scully 24651 Skrillex 1730131 Gold

12:27 26 Rachel Longworth 1710353 Oxford Gold 1730563A Bronze



Class 4 N Test 37(a) S  QArena 2 Arena 2 Judge/s Peter Craft

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Place Over Place

11:40 18 Julie Preston 400530 Mr Blue 1535870 Bronze

11:47 5 Beth Bexon 1710055 N’Ice Lad Mon Ami 1830138 Gold

11:54 4 Samantha Britton 1510447 Woodcroft Liberte Mon Amie 1830333 Silver

12:01 6 Olivia Renshaw 141422 Carra Silver Lining 1734535 Bronze

12:08 11 Jane Haskell Unreg Furzley Marinaide 1734702 Bronze

12:15 13 Gerry Ward 1410050 Arrietty 1430827 Silver

12:22 N/A

12:29 14 Katie Jackson 341614 My Uptons Mayflower 1631054 Bronze

12:36 15 Jane Carter 1512233 Darryl George 1831693 Silver

12:43 17 Wendy Webb 1711149 Columbo Ii 1732292 Gold

12:50 20 mary fuller 176125 spider 11 1531933 Silver

12:57 22 Elise Scully 24651 Skrillex 1730131 Gold

13:04 10 Gary Cherrill 183890 Rudolph 47148 Silver

Class 5 E Test 43 S Arena 2 Arena 2 Judge/s Peter Craft

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Place Over Place

13:20 Beth Ann Patmore 294225 SJL Patron 58209 Silver

13:27 3 Kim Nunn 363294 Don Royale 53374 Silver

13:34 12 Richard Adams 127043 Isle Be There 51414 Silver

13:41 17 Wendy Webb 1711149 Columbo Ii 1732292 Gold

13:48 21 Pat Elmhirst 367974 No Expectations 53989 Bronze

13:55 10 Gary Cherrill 183890 Rudolph 47148 Bronze

14:02 28 Sally Wagstaff 363910 Boadecea 1530445 Silver

14:09 34 Sally Oldham 263516 Classic Conundrum 1531374 Silver

Class 6 E Test 57 S  QArena 2 Arena 2 Judge/s Peter Craft

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Place Over Place

14:30 Beth Ann Patmore 294225 SJL Patron 58209 Silver

14:38 3 Kim Nunn 363294 Don Royale 53374 Silver

14:46 12 Richard Adams 127043 Isle Be There 51414 Silver

14:54 21 Pat Elmhirst 367974 No Expectations 53989 Bronze

15:02 25 Daisy Powell 299499 Albecyns bounty boy 60848 Gold

15:10 28 Sally Wagstaff 363910 Boadecea 1530445 Silver

15:18 34 Sally Oldham 263516 Classic Conundrum 1531374 Silver

Class 7 M Test 69 S Arena 2 Arena 2 Judge/s Peter Craft

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Place Over Place

15:35 16 Simon Burton 179248 Rotsanna 47989 Bronze

15:42 31 Natalie Tsuchiya 130842 Shinjuku 60991 Silver



Class 8 M Test 76 S  QArena 2 Arena 2 Judge/s Peter Craft

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Place Over Place

15:55 16 Simon Burton 179248 Rotsanna 47989 Bronze

16:02 32 Natalie Tsuchiya 130842 Shinjuku 60991 Silver

Class 9 AM Test 85 SArena 2 Arena 2 Judge/s Peter Craft

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Place Over Place

16:15 23 Elise Scully 24651 Fairy Tales 1430417 Silver

16:23 24 Jane Brazier 309290 FREDDY 45272 Bronze

Class 10 AM Test 98 S  QArena 2 Arena 2 Judge/s Peter Craft

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Place Over Place

16:35 23 Elise Scully 24651 Fairy Tales 1430417 Silver

16:42 24 Jane Brazier 309290 FREDDY 45272 Bronze


